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cognome
KIPNGENO
KIRIAGO
ALLEN
ROTA
AYMONOD
GARCIA CARRILLO
PETIT
SPENCER
PEDRETTI
MANZI
CVET
MATTIO
GIANOLA
CANTONI
MALGARIDA
MAGUIRE
GIOLITTI
MALGARIDA
NATALE
SECCO
BECAN
PARIS
MUTTI
BADINI
PONZETTA
FRANZINI
STITZ
NIBOLI
PEROTTI
BARONI
CUNEGATTI
OSSANNA
BENDOTTI
BARBO'
LEUZZI
RUSSO
CARRARA
TAGLIETTI
FACCHINI

nome
PATRICK
PHILEMON OMBOGO
CHRISTIAN
LUCIANO
HENRI
ALEX
ALRIC
TOM
DAMIANO
EMANUELE
MIRAN
ELIA
DIONIGI
LUCA
LUCA
SCOTT
SIMONE
MARCO
DARIO
LORENZO
TIMOTEJ
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
CRISTIAN
IRAN
MARCO
ANDREAS
SIMONE
MICHELE
ANTONIO
CORNELIO
ENRICO
MICHAEL
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
MAX
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
NARCISO
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tempo vertical
00:34:25
00:35:48
00:35:01
00:35:37
00:37:19
00:38:19
00:39:29
00:40:04
00:39:11
00:40:14
00:41:01
00:37:56
00:42:02
00:40:55
00:39:53
00:41:26
00:45:16
00:40:48
00:45:24
00:44:25
00:38:34
00:44:42
00:46:01
00:46:52
00:48:53
00:48:24
00:47:54
00:51:33
00:55:40
00:57:14
00:58:42
01:00:06
01:00:27
01:04:12
01:03:44
01:08:00
01:02:49
01:07:26
01:13:20

tempo trofeo
01:31:45
01:31:00
01:32:32
01:38:31
01:37:27
01:36:58
01:43:20
01:43:57
01:45:32
01:45:47
01:46:32
01:49:39
01:48:07
01:49:18
01:52:06
01:52:45
01:50:06
01:57:40
01:55:33
01:56:56
02:04:24
01:59:35
02:04:39
02:07:30
02:08:32
02:12:35
02:13:55
02:13:39
02:20:23
02:36:45
02:37:01
02:39:36
02:40:27
02:39:48
03:03:26
03:04:13
03:11:19
03:11:41
03:26:57

tempo totale
02:06:09
02:06:48
02:07:33
02:14:07
02:14:46
02:15:17
02:22:48
02:24:01
02:24:42
02:26:00
02:27:33
02:27:35
02:30:08
02:30:12
02:31:59
02:34:11
02:35:21
02:38:27
02:40:57
02:41:20
02:42:57
02:44:17
02:50:39
02:54:22
02:57:25
03:00:59
03:01:50
03:05:11
03:16:02
03:33:58
03:35:42
03:39:41
03:40:54
03:44:00
04:07:09
04:12:13
04:14:07
04:19:07
04:40:17



